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TABLEII.—Numerical Progress,
Sickness,
and

Mortality
for
the

Year 1939—continued.
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j
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!
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31

68

258

357! 3,197
!

2,993
822

10,043

3,793

894
!
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Hawke's
Bay

District

..
..

25
j

4

29

16

11

43

70
I

999!
958

245

3,717

1,267

188

2,262
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Taranaki
District

......
71
j

71

11..122
!

133
i

2,812:
2,750
598

6,856

3,197
j

696

2,983
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Wellington
District

......
38

2

40

63..134

197
'

3,447
3.290
835
1

12,285

4,335

1,359

6,521:
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Xelson
District

......
4

..4

8

1

17

26

660

638
i

187!

3,980

932-i

373

2,675
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Canterbury
United

District

....
30

3

33

20

2

64

86

1,892
1,839

411

5,285

2.017!
375

2,893
\
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South
Canterbury

District

....
7

..7

2

9

8

19

777

765

154

2,707

850
!

193

1,684
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United
Otago

District

....
114

j

17;

131

51

18

369
|

438
5,156
4,849

1,021

14,531

5,263

1,210

8,058
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out
of

District

....
j

12 j12

32..66
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1,417
1,331

352
|
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3,534
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87
!
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234

109
j

1,081
1,424
I

20,357
19,413
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65.250
23,617

5,707

35,926
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U.A.O.D.
Grand

Lodge
of
Sorth
Island
of
Sew

216

289
:

505
i

143
;

289

618
\

1,050
14,053
13,508

3,579

43,694
17,172

4,058

22,464
48

Zealand Grand
Lodge
of

Canterbury,
Sew
Zealand
'105
8

113
j

44

14

'

188

246

4,660
4,527
968

11,305

4,545

1,064

5,696
16

Grand
Lodge
of

Otago
and
Southland,
52

28.80

51

24

133

208
4,073
3,945
952

13,448

4,489

1,222

7,737
21

5ew
Zealand

!

I
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of
Order

..

..

373

325

698
1

238

327

939;
1,504

22,786
21,980
5,499

68,447

26,206

6,344

35,897
85

Sew
Zealand

District

....
41

15

56
j

11

17

73

101
j

1,445
1,400

328

3,267

1.355

202

1.710
|

4

Sew
Zealand
Central

District

....
|

84

68

152

27

62
j

175
:

264
;

4,238
4,12(5
838
i

10,112
j

4,270

922
I
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of
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....
125

83

208
!

38
I

79

248

365
5,683
i

5,526,1,166■13,379
i

5,625

1,124
!

6,630
|
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O.S.T.

j

National
Division
of
Sew
Zealand

..
9J

1
j
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12

2

11

25

619

604

127

1,961

681
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1,145
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!

:

:

!

!
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S.
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D.T.

Antidote
Division

............4
j

2
|

6

141

135

37

751

209

92
!

450
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H.A.C.B.S.
Northern
(S.Z.)

District

....
6

12

4
j

2

62

68
i

420

364
!

99

980

526

64

390
!

1

Sew
Zealand

District
..

..
132

107

239
j

23
!

112

351
j

486
j

4,595
4,348
991

9,831

|
4,444

806
j

4,581
j
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Total
of
Order

....
138

113

251

27'
114

413!
554
5,015
4,712

1,090
j

10,811

4,970

870!

4,971
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P.A.E.S.A.

'

I

i

I

'
Grand

Council
of
Sew

Zealand

..
7

5

12

15

3

46
j

64

956
I

904
i

228
I

3,405

1,007

347

2,051
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:■■!!!i
G.U.O.O.F.

Sew
Zealand

......
24

2

26

2

3

66

71

621
!

576
;

177

951

;
681
j

82

188

1

Othee
Societies

......
290

..290
j

37..219!
256

<

3,910
3.944!
1
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7.053

5,043

470

1,540

8

l

'

!

l

!

''
i

!

;
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..„ ..
j

2,622
1,244'

3.866
I

1,060
j

1,302
6,154.
8,516
|113,
709
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059
:

25,677
311,595

122,748
26,500

162,347
i
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